

\ SLP(C)No. 15341 OF 2001
ITEM No.62

Court No. 7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15341/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2001 in CWP 1933/01
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARNAIL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
deletion of the name of petitioner)
With

SLP(C)No.15345-15347/2001

Date : 17/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Anant Vijay Palli, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice.

There shall be interim order staying the order of
the High Court to the extent of displacing the
petitioners even before the regular appointments are
made.

Tag on with SLP(C) 14751/2001 and connected
matters.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master