

F

SLP(C)No. 14751 OF 2001
ITEM No.61 & 63

Court No. 6

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14751/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2001 in CWP 1900/01
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARGURPRATAP SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for deletion of the name of petitioner and
impleadment)

With

SLP(C)No.15024/2001, SLP(C)No.15025/2001, SLP(C)No.15026/2001,
SLP(C)No.15321/2001, SLP(C)No.15324/2001, SLP(C)No.15331/2001,
SLP(C)No.15341/2001, SLP(C)No.15345-15347/2001, SLP(C)No.15550/2001,
SLP(C)No.15556-15561/2001, SLP(C)No.16475/2001, SLP(C)No.16506/2001,
SLP(C)19912/2001, SLP(C)19916/2001, SLP(C)19988/2001,
SLP(C)No.18287/2001, SLP(C)No.17752-17753/2001,
SLP(C)No.18161-18173/2001, SLP(C) NO.18155-18160/2001,
SLP(C)18194/2001, SLP(C)18223-18224/2001, SLP(C) NO.18575/2001,
SLP(C) NO.18854/2001, SLP(C) NO. 18855/2001, SLP(C)NO.18856/2001,
SLP(C)NO. 19479/2001, SLP(C)NO. 20306/2001

Date : 19/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Anant Vijay Palli, Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Balram Gupta, Adv.
Mrs.Rekha Palli, Adv.

0 0 0 Mr. Rakesh Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Chandra Vohra, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Taneja, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Mr. U.S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

2../-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

SLP(C) NO. 19916/2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
Issue notice.
In the meantime stay of contempt proceedings.

SLP(C) Nos. 19988/2001, 20306/2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
The names of pro forma respondents are deleted
from the array of parties at the risk of the
petitioner.
List the matters after service is complete.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master