

\204

SLP(C)No. 2116-2153 OF 2002

ITEM No.8

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2116-2153/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 09/08/2001 in CWP 2015/01

CWP 2390/01,CWP 2413/01,CWP 2639/01,CWP 2658/01,CWP 2667/01

CWP 2762/01,CWP 2808/01,CWP 2800/01,CWP 3044/01,CWP 3060/01

CWP 3100/01,CWP 3354/01,CWP 3596/01,CWP 3642/01,CWP 3753/01

CWP 3890/01,CWP 5876/01,CWP 2997/01,CWP 1900/01,CWP 1901/01

CWP 2042/01,CWP 2084/01,CWP 2396/01,CWP 2416/01,CWP 2428/01

CWP 2547/01,CWP 2555/01,CWP 2564/01,CWP 2947/01,CWP 3292/01

of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SURINDER KAUR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date : 20/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. H.M. singh, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Issue notice.

Tag on with SLP(C) No.14751/2001.

There shall be interim order staying the order of the High Court to the extent of displacing the petitioners even before the regular appointments are made.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master